
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2017-
00025

06/16/2
017

COOK, FLOYD G Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF COOK,
FLOYD G

MINISTERS 
CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00143

06/16/2
017

DOYLE, MARK 
EDWARD Person 1

DOYLE, MARK EDWARD 
and HAWLEY, SUZANNE 
CAROL

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00142

06/16/2
017

FLAKER, RICHARD J Person 1
FLAKER, RICHARD J and 
NEWLAND, SHEILA 
MARCINE

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00143

06/16/2
017

HAWLEY, SUZANNE 
CAROL Person 2

DOYLE, MARK EDWARD 
and HAWLEY, SUZANNE 
CAROL

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00140

06/16/2
017

JURINA, AMANDA 
JANE Person 2

WARNER, JEREMY JOHN 
and JURINA, AMANDA 
JANE

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2017-
00061

06/16/2
017

KENDLE, SHAUN 
MICHAEL Defendant

MCCANN, BOBBIE SUE vs. 
KENDLE, SHAUN 
MICHAEL

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00089

06/16/2
017

KLINGER, GRACE Plaintiff
KLINGER, GRACE vs. 
REYNOLDS, LAURA LYNN

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00141

06/16/2
017

LECLAIR, RICKY 
BRYAN Person 1

LECLAIR, RICKY BRYAN 
and LECLAIR, VERNA 
ERNESTIN

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00141

06/16/2
017

LECLAIR, VERNA 
ERNESTIN Person 2

LECLAIR, RICKY BRYAN 
and LECLAIR, VERNA 
ERNESTIN

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2017-
00061

06/16/2
017

MCCANN, BOBBIE 
SUE Plaintiff

MCCANN, BOBBIE SUE vs. 
KENDLE, SHAUN 
MICHAEL

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00328

06/16/2
017

MEZA, CATARINO SERRANO 
SENIOR Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MEZA, CATARINO 
SERRANO SENIOR

ASSAULT & 
BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00142

06/16/2
017

NEWLAND, SHEILA 
MARCINE Person 2

FLAKER, RICHARD J and 
NEWLAND, SHEILA 
MARCINE

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00089

06/16/2
017

REYNOLDS, LAURA 
LYNN Defendant

KLINGER, GRACE vs. 
REYNOLDS, LAURA LYNN

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00140

06/16/2
017

WARNER, JEREMY 
JOHN Person 1

WARNER, JEREMY JOHN 
and JURINA, AMANDA 
JANE

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION
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